Rank
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Boat

Technonicol

Olympic
Forte
Xini
Nicole
Premium

Class
X41
X41
X41
X41
X41
X41

SailNo Club
615 KIJK
463  Dago
475 KIK
68
45
499

HelmName

Mati Sepp
Tiit Vihul
Jaak Jogi

RI
3.0
2.0
1.0
4.0
5.0
(6.0)

R2
2.0
(4.0)

(5.0)
1.0
6.0

R3
2.0
1.0
3.0
5.0
4.0
6.0

R4
1.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
5.0
6.0

RS
(4.0)
1.0
3.0
2.0
5.0
6.0

R6
1.0
2.0
(4.0)
3.0
(6.0)
5.0

Total
13.0
14.0
17.0
21.0
26.0
35.0

Nett
9.0

10.0
13.0
16.0
20.0
29.0



